KEY WEST

Venues

Casa Marina Resort www.casamarinaresort.com 305-296-3535

Reach Resort www.reachresort.com 305-296-5000

Ernest Hemingway Home www.hemingwayhome.com 305-509-1876

Fort Zachary Taylor State Beach Park www.fortzacharytaylor.com 305-295-0037

The Oldest House & Museum www.oldislandweddings.com 305-294-9501

Audubon House www.audubonhouse.org 305-294-2116

First Flight Island Restaurant formerly Kelly’s Caribbean firstflightkw.com 305-293-8484
Pier House Resort www.pierhouse.com 305-296-4600

Ocean Key Resort & Sunset Pier www.oceankey.com 305-296-7701

Hyatt Centric Resort keywest.centric.hyatt.com 305-809-1234

Bagatelle www.bagatellekeywest.com 305-296-0669

Old Town Manor www.oldtownmanorweddings.com 305-292-2170

Margaritaville Resort & Sunset Key www.margaritavillekeywestresort.com 305-294-4000
Sunset Green Event Lawn at the Keys Collection www.gateshotelkeywest.com 305-600-1425
Marriott Beachside Resort www.beachsidekeywest.com 305-296-8100

Southernmost Beach Resort www.southernmostbeachresort.com 305-974-1272

Wedding Planners

Destination Wedding Studio www.destinationweddingstudio.com 847-612-4712—
Simply You Weddings www.simplyyouweddings.com 305-294-1112

Say Yes in Key West www.sayyesinkeywest.com 305-396-7602

Just Save The Date www.justsavethedate.com 305-767-3774

Soiree Key West www.soireekeywest.com 305-393-5040

Swankey Events www.swankeyevents.com 305-396-7076

EZ Weddings in Paradise www.ezweddingsinparadise.com 305-296-0088

A Simple Wedding www.gettingmarriedinkeywest.com 305-292-3195

Catering

Great Events www.greateventscatering.com 305-294-2252

Catered Affairs of Key West www.cateredaffairsofkeywest.com 305-619-4037
Key West Catering Company www.keywestcateringcompany.com 305-414-3875

Photographers

Rachel Ligon www.racheleligon.com 305-395-1161

Mary Veal www.marysveal.com 305-433-1237

Karrie Porter www.kporterphotography.com 305-517-3558

Nick Doll www.nickdollphotography.com 239-218-2191

Megan Ellis www.megan-ellis.com 305-809-8489

Filda Konec www.fildakonecphotography.com 305-896-4958
Lavryk Photography www.lavrykphotography.com 609-442-1720
Weddings by Romi www.weddingsbyromi.com 305-849-4278
Mike Freas www.fotobyfreas.com 305-896-6314

Solaris Photography www.solarisphotography.com 305-394-3442

Florists

Karro Events and Floral www.karroevents.com 305-890-9533
Duarte Floral Design www.duartefloraldesign.com 305-304-0421
Love In Bloom www.loveinbloomflorist.com 305-292-1824
Milan Event www.milanevent.com 305-304-7415




Officiants

Reverend Steve Torrence www.keywestofficiant.com 305-797-8178
Conch Concierge www.conchconcierge.com 305-292-2292

Aaron Wechter www.aaronskeywestweddings.com 305-293-8809

Hair and Makeup
Beauty Boutique and Glam Squad www.beautyboutiguekw.com 305-879-2846
Studio Marie-Pierre www.studiomariepierre.com 305-433-0064

Videography

Docklight Productions www.docklightproductions.com 305-707-7514
CineAverde www.cineaverde.com 305-735-4101

Key West HD Video Productions www.keywesthdvideo.com 305-791-0138
Marky J Pierson Wedding Films www.wonderdogweddings.com 305-619-2275

UPPER KEYS

Venues

Caribbean Resort www.thecaribbeanresort.com 305-664-2235

Dolphin Point Villas www.dolphinpointvillas.com 305-451-0315

Hawks Cay Resort www.hawkscay.com 305-743-7000

Cheeca Lodge www.cheeca.com 305-664-4651

Islamorada Resort Company www.islamoradaresortcompany.com 305-664-0073
Consists of Postcard Inn, Amara Cay Resort, Pelican Cove, and LaSiesta Resort

Coconut Cove Resort www.coconutcove.net 305-664-0123

Playa Largo Resort www.playalargoresort.com 305-853-1001

Faro Blanco Resort www.faroblancoresort.com 305-434-9046

Wedding Planners

Island Life Events www.islandlifeevents.com 305-923-9315

Blue Water Weddings www.blue-water-weddings.com 305-283-0066

Keys Planning and Events www.keysplanningandevents.com 305-928-2824

Key Destination Weddings & Events www.keydestinationevents.com 305-916-5571
Florida Keys Wedding Center www.floridakeysweddingcenter.com 305-451-0370
Cate Tenopir Events www.catetenopir.com 305-587-3243

Dasigner Events www.dasignerevents.com 305-481-0772

Catering
Caribbean Catering www.islamoradaweddings.com 305-664-0004
Mangrove Mike’s Catering www.mangrovemikes.com 305-664-8022

Photographers

Bob Care Photography www.careweddings.com 305-360-2636

Stacia Morgan www.staciamorgan.com 305-331-7429

Jannette Dellanos www.jannettedellanosphotography.com 305-676-7096
Margeaux Boles www.margeauxphoto.com 305-923-1136

Officiants

Susan Ashmore www.floridakeysweddings.us 305-676-7042

Michelle Abramoff www.keysweddingsbymichelle.com 305-509-0315
Ceremonies by Kat www.ceremoniesbykat.com 305-942-0067

Lisa Bradeen www.lisabradeenwedding.vpweb.com 305-852-8477




